
19 Mirato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maiolo Massimiliano (02/051) 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 4 2 5 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7

Pistonami Luca (02/053) 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 9 2 4

Lupino Valentina (02/061) 2 4 4 10 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 9 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 5

Gabrielli Francesco (02/114) 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 9 2 3 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 9 4 5

Marci Daniele  (02/098) 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiolo Massimiliano 02/051 36 62 1,72

Pistonami Luca 02/053 34 54 1,59

Lupino Valentina 02/061 28 47 1,68

Gabrielli Francesco 02/114 34 43 1,26

Marci Daniele 02/098 28 33 1,18

Boutique Dell'Orto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Giorgio (02/176) 4 9 2 3 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9

Veneri Francesco (02/174) 3 7 4 8 2 5 2 6 1 2 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12

Soffi Francesco (02/169) 4 9 2 6 2 6 2 2 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 5 1 3 4 10

Raffi Matteo (02/170) 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 8 4 9 4 4 4 5 2 5 2 6

Giannini Roberto  (02/350) 1 0 4 6 2 2 4 6 3 8 2 6 3 1 2 2 2 2 0 0

Perugini Elia  (02/199) 1 0 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1

Perello Massimo (02/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Giorgio 02/176 38 92 2,42

Veneri Francesco 02/174 30 78 2,60

Soffi Francesco 02/169 21 49 2,33

Raffi Matteo 02/170 28 45 1,61

Giannini Roberto 02/350 23 33 1,43

Perugini Elia 02/199 20 24 1,20

Perello Massimo 02/270 0 0 0,00

The Blitz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santella Giuliano (02/293) 3 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 4 2 3 2 1 4 7

Rapinesi Marco (02/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 7

Antonelli Niccolò (02/291) 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 1 4 5

Santella  Francesco  (02/340) 4 3 4 5 4 3 1 0 4 6 2 6 2 3 2 0 4 2 4 7

Lucchesi Alessio (02/405) 1 1 4 6 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Paglicci Marco (02/292) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 4 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santella Giuliano 02/293 33 52 1,58

Rapinesi Marco 02/404 28 45 1,61

Antonelli Niccolò 02/291 30 36 1,20

Santella  Francesco 02/340 31 35 1,13

Lucchesi Alessio 02/405 21 28 1,33

Paglicci Marco 02/292 17 25 1,47

New Castello

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cingolano Giacomo Maria (02/346) 4 9 4 7 4 8 2 5 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 6

Albano Roberto (02/064) 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 2 4

Vettori Matteo (02/096) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 5

Baldelli Edoardo (02/347) 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7

Salvati Luigi (02/271) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Olivieri Luca (02/432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cingolano Giacomo 02/346 38 88 2,32

Albano Roberto 02/064 34 50 1,47

Vettori Matteo 02/096 36 47 1,31

Baldelli Edoardo 02/347 30 45 1,50

Salvati Luigi 02/271 12 13 1,08

Olivieri Luca 02/432 6 4 0,67



Vittoria's Girls Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scoponi Elena (02/276) 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 2 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4

Ferri Chiara (02/264) 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 3

Laezza Susanna (02/263) 4 7 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 3

Leonardi Francesca (02/262) 2 1 2 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 1 1 0

Fordini Sonni Tiziana (02/429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 3 0

Bono Annalisa (02/403) 2 2 4 0 2 1 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Leonardi Martina  (02/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scoponi Elena 02/276 34 56 1,65

Ferri Chiara 02/264 38 42 1,11

Laezza Susanna 02/263 26 31 1,19

Leonardi Francesca 02/262 19 19 1,00

Fordini Sonni Tiziana 02/429 17 14 0,82

Bono Annalisa 02/403 26 4 0,15

Leonardi Martina 02/273 0 0 0,00

Omicron

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7

Teodori  Giada (02/379) 4 4 4 12 2 5 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6

Lippolis Federico Maria (02/189) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 2 0 3 4 4 7 4 3 2 5

Bottalico Claudia (13/142) 4 7 3 9 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 3 6 4 9 4 4 4 1

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciorba Massimo (02/190) 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rossi Fabrizio (02/382) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarmigliati Natalia (02/399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 40 79 1,98

Teodori  Giada 02/379 38 55 1,45

Lippolis Federico Maria 02/189 31 51 1,65

Bottalico Claudia 13/142 34 46 1,35

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 5 7 1,40

Ciorba Massimo 02/190 6 4 0,67

Rossi Fabrizio 02/382 6 4 0,67

Scarmigliati Natalia 02/399 0 0 0,00


